St Stephen in Brannel Housing Questions Analysis

Types of Homes Preferred
%age of 90.0%
QUESTION : It would help the NDP Steering respondents 80.0%
Group to know what types of home people think mentioning 70.0%
are needed that the Plan should help to supply. each type of 60.0%
Pleasestick as many boxes as you think apply: housing 50.0%
Affordable housing for rent or shared owenershiy 57 81.4% 2005
Family homes 53 75.7% o
Special housing for the elderly 44 62.9% 300%
Homes for single people 40 57.1% 20.0%
Disability adapted housing 40 57.1% 10.0%
Site for self build 33 47.1% 0.0%
Homes which combine living and working space 29 41.4% Affordable  Family ~ Special Homesfor Disability Site forself Homes Familyand Executive
Family and retirement mobile homes 18 25.7% housing for  homes housingfor  single adapt‘ed build whi§h retirerr?ent homes
- P rent or theelderly  people housing combine mobile
Executive homes 15 21.4% shared livingand  homes
No of respondents 70 owenership working
p
space
Percentage of HH in need of accomodation by size of need
QUESTION: Please tell us how many members [persons]
of your household, including previous members,
would like to live in the Parish in the future if %age of 50.0%
suitable accommodation was available? respondents 45.0%
2 Persons 32 45.7%
3 or more persons 18 25.7% 40.0%
1 Person 5 7.1% 35.0%
None 16 22.9%
30.0%
No of respondents 70 25.0%
20.0%
Percentage saying they would like to live in 500
Parish if suitable accomodation available: 78.6% o
10.0%
5.0%
Of those saying they need accommodation,
percentage in each size category: o 2 Persons 3 or more persons 1 Person None
1 Person 5 9.1%
2 Persons 32 58.2%
3 or more persons 18 32.7%
55




